



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

M.Cr.C No.8981 of 2025

Sanjeev Kumar Chhabda @ Suchcha Singh **Versus** State Of
Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

12/12/2025	Due to paucity of time, the case could not be taken up for hearing. List this case on 16.12.2025. Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice